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EXISTING FIRE HYDRANT

OPEN SPACE 
LEGEND:

1,014 S.F. TOTAL
= GREEN SPACE

DESIGNATES  
LANDSCAPED AREA

(.0519 % OF SITE)

CBD-RCZONING CLASSIFICATIONS:

SITE DATA

EXISTING USE OF PROPERTY

PROJECT DATA

GROUND FLOOR AREA:

19,543 S.F. .045 ACRESSIZE OF PROPERTY

85' & 117.6' WIDTH 192.72 & 195.35' DEPTH

85' FRONTAGE

EMPTY WAREHOUSE

TOTAL FLOOR AREA:

PARKING/PAVED AREA:

OPEN (LANDSCAPED) SPACE:

14,355.14 S.F. 73% OF SITE

18,013.45 S.F. 92% OF SITE

653 S.F. .033% OF SITE

1,014 S.F. .0519% OF SITE

WATER BODIES: 0 S.F. 0% OF SITE

No. OF RESIDENTIAL DWELLING UNITS: NA

PARKING SPACES REQUIRED PURSUANT TO LDR Section 4.6.9

H.C. PARKING: 1 12'X18' SPACE

REGULAR PARKING: 3 9'X18' SPACE

TOTAL ONSITE: 4

TOTAL PROVIDED = 22

PARKING SPACES PROVIDED:

REGULAR 3

COMPACT __ (NOTE:  UP TO 30% OF REQUIRED SPACES MAY BE COMPACT)

HANDICAPPED 1

TOTAL = 4   + 57 (3 HC) OFF SITE, SEE LOCATION MAP & SHEET A1.02 - ARTIST'S   
ALLEY REPRESENTATIVE PLAN VIEW  

Building data provided pursuant to LDR Section 4.3.3(K), 
Development Standards Matrix:

SETBACKS: EXISTING

FRONT: 30.6 FT. REAR:   15.2 FT.

INTERIOR SIDE: 1.1 FT. STREET SIDE:   1.8 FT. ALLEY

HEIGHT: 32 FT. FLOORS:   2

TOTAL OFFSITE: 18

TOTAL REQUIRED = 22
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 1" = 10'-0"A1.01
1 SITE PLAN N

Lots 38, 39, 40, 41, 42, 43 & 44, Block 89, Delray 
(Block 89), According to the plat thereof, as recorded 
in plat book 4, Page 55, of the Public Records of Palm 
Beach County, Florida and containing 19,543 square 
feet (0.45 acres) more or less.

LEGAL DESCRIPTION:

12-43-46-16-01-089-0380
Parcel Control Number:

N

SCALE :   N.T.S.
LOCATION MAP

PROJECT AREA
313 NE 3RD ST.

.

.

1
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 1/8" = 1'-0"A3.02
1 EAST ELEVATION

 1/8" = 1'-0"A3.02
2 SOUTH ELEVATION WITH FRONT PORCH REMOVED FOR CLEARITY

 1/8" = 1'-0"A3.02
3 SOUTH ELEVATION
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